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Llocs a cobrir: 8 
 
Candidats i candidates 

 
 Sergi Girabet Sala 
 Salma Assiad Sebai 
 Gonzalo Vilaró Chiappe 
 Anna Aroca del Viso 
 Isaac Torres Espuña 
 Chaymaa Dkouk El Ferroun 
 Gabriel Busquet Vinueza 
 Sara Serrano Curdi 
 Josep Sala Marqués 
 Maria Martínez Santolaria 
 Jose Ramon Noguero de Llano 
 Xavier Vila Rubio 
 Faysal Badaoui Mahdad 
 Pol Triquell Lombardo 
 Jon Gómez Palomar 
 Diego Vázquez Teba 
 Marc Cervera Rosell  
  Didac Colominas Abalde 
 Miguel Angel Barraza Sobrino 
 Guillem Arbiol Lopez de Zamora 
 Ilyass Mahdiyan 
 Violeta Prim Aguado 
 Gerard Pérez López-Tercero 
 Nidia Bellido Muñoz 
 Ramon Escoda Semís 

 

   Salma Assiad Sebai 
 Guillem Carrobé Montalvo 
 Chaymaa Dkouk El Ferroun 
 Jose Ramon Noguero de Llano 
 Anna Aroca del Viso 
 Miguel Angel Barraza Sobrino 
 Sara Serrano Curdi 

 
Candidats i candidates suplents: 

 
 Marc Juárez Solans 
 Carlos Pérez Lema 
 Guillem Cos Segura 
 Marta Albets Mitjaneta 
 Diego Homa González 
 Jassine El Kihal 
 Patricia Rosa Larroca Pons 
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Candidats i candidates 

 

 
 
 

Candidats i candidates suplents: 
 

  Josep Sala Marqués 
 Marta Quintana Morral 
 Jordi Colomé Montero 
 Maria Martínez Santolaria 
 Pablo Alás Tomás 
 Anna Aroca del Viso 
 Marc Cervera Rosell 
 Sara Serrano Curdi 
 Diego Vázquez Teba 
 Xavier Vila Rubio 
 Catalin Ovidiu Trif 
 Faysal Badaoui Mahdad 
 Pol Triquell Lombardo 
 Salma Assiad Sebai 
 Gonzalo Vilaró Chiappe 
 Chaymaa Dkouk El Ferroun 
 Isaac Torres Espuña 
 Nidia Bellido Muñoz 
 Gabriel Busquet Vinueza 
 Guillem Carrobé Montalvo 
 Gerard Pérez López-Tercero 
 Didac Colominas Abalde 
 Maria Navarro Perez 

 
 

 Miguel Angel Barraza Sobrino 
 Antoni Bonet Díez 
 Jon Gómez Palomar 
 Jose Ramon Noguero de Llano 
 Guillem Arbiol Lopez de Zamora 
 Sergi Girabet Sala 
 Ilyass Mahdiyan 
 Violeta Prim Aguado 
 Ramon Escoda Semís 
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